
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

F1 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Julian Correa 191 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 3 16 1 25

2 David Hugh 143 4 13 3 16 2 20 2 20 2 20 3 16 1 25 4 13

3 Alex Moorhead 126 5 11 4 13 4 13 4 13 3 16 2 20 2 20 2 20

4 Avery Dreher 97 15 3 6 9 3 16 3 16 4 13 4 13 5 11 3 16

5 Christian Williams  54 3 16 5 11 0 5 11 0 16 3 4 13 0

6 Rick Podlas 35 9 3 13 3 5 11 8 3 8 3 8 3 6 9 0

7 Hector Rivera 33 2 20 11 3 0 0 0 0 8 3 7 7

8 Christian Gates 32 12 3 14 3 8 3 7 7 9 3 9 3 7 7 8 3

9 Devon Houston 31 0 0 0 0 6 9 5 11 0 5 11

10 Ryan Fagan 29 0 12 3 6 9 10 3 7 7 7 7 0 0

11 Cameron Jones 20 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 John-Paul Craig 18 0 16 3 9 3 13 3 11 3 12 3 9 3 0

13 Nicola Troisi 18 0 0 0 6 9 0 6 9 0 0

14 Zachary Demboske  16 6 9 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Adam Sturman 15 13 3 15 3 0 0 12 3 13 3 12 3 0

16 Dane White 11 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0

17 Curtis Woodworth 10 0 0 7 7 11 3 0 0 0 0

18 Nicholas Souza 9 11 3 17 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Eric Powers 9 0 8 3 0 9 3 0 10 3 0 0

20 Eliot R Rosado 9 0 0 0 0 13 3 15 3 0 10 3

21 Justin Bellville 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

22 Andrew Engelmann 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Reed Maidhof 3 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Tim Cassese  3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 JAVIER PEREZ 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Andrew Grafton 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 jonathan price 3 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Andrew Farkas 3 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Stan Miller 3 0 0 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Jason Timpone 3 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0

31 Michael Turner  3 0 0 11 3 0 0 0 0 0

32 Stephanie Labarga 3 0 0 0 12 3 0 0 0 0

33 T Awojulu 3 0 0 0 14 3 0 0 0 0

34 Jacob Allen 3 0 0 0 0 10 3 0 0 0

35 R Sam Clark 3 0 0 0 0 0 14 3 0 0

36 Jacob Sousa 3 0 0 0 0 0 11 3 0 0

37 Rick Glover 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3 0

38 Bent Kaaber 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 0

39 Brendan Colligon 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3

2019 Season Standings



40 Keith Woolard 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

41 Joseph McCarthy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Natasha Alcegueire 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Isaac Guibert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Barton Kaaber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

F2 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 George Letakis 170 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 20 1 25 0

2 Julian Correa 146 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 3 16 1 25 3 16 6 9

3 Avery Dreher 118 3 16 4 13 7 7 4 13 2 20 4 13 5 11 1 25

4 Matthew Mendez 84 16 3 6 9 4 13 3 16 0 0 3 16 7 7 2 20

5 Christian Gates 52 13 3 17 3 6 9 7 7 4 13 8 3 8 3 5 11

6 David Hugh 35 5 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0

7 Hector Rivera 29 4 13 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 13

8 Alexis Olivera 23 7 7 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Alex Ferreira 20 0 0 0 5 11 0 6 9 0 0

10Clarence Randall /Joseph (Racer) Randall 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 0

11 Joseph McCarthy 16 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 0

12 Brendan Colligon 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

13 Alex Moorhead 12 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0

14 Andres Jaramillo 11 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0

15 Jacob Sousa 11 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0

16 Derek Joy 9 10 3 12 3 0 0 0 9 3 0 0

17 Anthony Silva  9 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0

18 Daniel Pelletier 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0

19 Adam Sturman 6 0 0 16 3 0 0 0 0 10 3 0 0 0

20 Zachary Demboske  6 8 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Eric Powers 6 0 11 3 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0

22 Greg Fiore 3 15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Stephanie Labarga 3 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 JAVIER PEREZ 3 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Andrew Engelmann 3 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Belladonna vaccarino 3 0 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Joe Pinto 3 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Andrew Farkas 3 0 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Cameron Jones 3 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Andrew Grafton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Owen Granoff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Ryan Fagan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Curtis Woodworth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 John-Paul Craig 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Jorge Vasco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Devon Houston 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Jacob Allen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



38 Natasha Alcegueire 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Super Mini TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 George Letakis 124 5 11 1 25 3 16 3 16 2 20 3 16 2 20 0

2 Aaron Ortiz 101 0 0 2 20 2 20 1 25 0 3 16 2 20

3 Andres Dagnino 64 12 3 4 13 5 11 6 9 5 11 7 7 7 7 11 3

4 Pablo Villegas 64 4 13 2 20 0 5 11 0 2 20 0 0

5 Juan Osorio 50 1 25 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 0

6 Curtis Woodworth 43 0 0 7 7 0 0 4 13 6 9 5 11 9 3

7 Rodrigo Correa 42 17 3 5 11 8 3 8 3 6 9 8 3 9 3 7 7

8 Alex Ferreira 38 0 0 0 4 13 0 1 25 0 0

9 Isaac Guibert 36 0 0 0 9 3 7 7 4 13 0 4 13

10 Hector Rivera 25 9 3 3 16 0 0 0 0 10 3 8 3

11 Lucas Silva 25 0 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0

12 Julian Correa 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 0

13 Kristofor Ephraimson 22 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 5 11

14 Andres Dorado 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Juan Alizo 16 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16Clarence Randall /Joseph (Racer) Randall 16 0 0 10 3 0 0 0 4 13 0

17 Jonathan Carballo 16 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 0

18 Owen Granoff 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

19 Tim Cassese  13 10 3 0 0 7 7 0 9 3 0 0

20 Zachary Demboske  13 0 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0

21 David Hugh 12 15 3 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Derek Joy 9 11 3 8 3 0 0 0 11 3 0 0

23 Nick Cesar 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Brad Kaaber 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 0

25 Erick Orozco 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

26 Rob Bergollo 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Alex Moorhead 3 16 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Stephanie Labarga 3 14 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Isaac Guibert 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Eric Powers 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 0 0

31 JAVIER PEREZ 3 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Andres Jaramillo 3 0 0 11 3 0 0 0 0 0

33 Brad Bowen 3 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 0

34 Leonard Galle 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 0

35 Anthony Pagan 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

36 Barton Kaaber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec50 - Kids TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Ella Dreher 185 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 20 2 20

2 Pablo Dagnino 110 4 13 7 7 6 9 4 13 3 16 2 20 3 16 3 16



3 Leonidas Guimaraes 94 3 16 5 11 0 3 16 4 13 3 16 5 11 5 11

4 Carter Dreher 80 7 7 6 9 5 11 2 20 2 20 9 3 8 3 7 7

5 Isaac Woodworth 76 0 3 16 2 20 13 3 5 11 4 13 0 0 4 13

6 Grayson Correa 68 5 11 4 13 3 16 0 8 3 7 7 6 9 6 9

7 Lennon Gates 55 6 9 0 0 4 13 5 11 10 3 6 9 7 7 9 3

8 Logan Cunnison 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 1 25

9 Nathan Bettencourt 45 1 25 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Cooper Glover 39 0 8 3 8 3 6 9 7 7 5 11 9 3 8 3

11 Andrew Weyh 25 0 0 0 0 6 9 8 3 4 13 0

12 Tiffani Clark 24 8 3 11 3 9 3 12 3 9 3 11 3 12 3 11 3

13 Dylon Dacruz 16 12 3 0 7 7 10 3 13 3 0 0 0

14 Elise Guimaraes 15 10 3 10 3 0 9 3 11 3 10 3 0 0

15 Marley Garcia 9 0 0 0 0 12 3 13 3 10 3 0

16 Estian Rodriguez 7 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0

17 Jayden Garcia 6 11 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Matías Henao 3 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Darwin Adiel Rodriguez 3 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 0

20 Samarah Forehand 3 0 0 0 11 3 0 0 0 0

21 Ercel Abbott 3 0 0 0 0 0 12 3 0 0

22 Braden Kaaber 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 3 0

23 Barton Kaaber 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3 0

24 Brad Kaaber 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 3

25 Rylee Matheson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Adela Piper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Spec110 - Kids TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Ella Dreher 160 4 13 3 16 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 20 2 20 3 16

2 Damien Montgomery 150 1 25 4 13 2 20 2 20 6 9 1 25 1 25 4 13

3 Isaac Woodworth 95 0 7 7 3 16 3 16 2 20 4 13 3 16 7 7

4 Dylan Cunningham 70 2 20 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

5 Tyler Cunningham 56 3 16 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

6 Andrew Weyh 43 0 0 0 0 3 16 3 16 5 11 0

7 Lennon Gates 37 9 3 0 0 6 9 4 13 10 3 9 3 10 3 11 3

8 Joseph Shallow  31 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 5 11

9 Julie Podlas 29 0 6 9 0 0 4 13 0 7 7 0 0

10 Coleman Hall 27 0 0 5 11 0 7 7 6 9 0 0

11 Hayden LaBarre 25 0 0 4 13 0 0 8 3 6 9 0

12 Nathan Bettencourt 22 5 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Carter Dreher 20 0 0 0 0 8 3 5 11 9 3 9 3

14 Cooper Glover 13 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 8 3 10 3

15 Dylan Marte 12 6 9 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Leonidas Guimaraes 12 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

17 Oscar Arriechi 11 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0

18 ronnie smith 7 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0



19 Julien Gates 6 10 3 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Bronson Sheen 6 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

21 Corey Libby 3 0 0 0 0 9 3 0 0 0

22 Tiffani Clark 3 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

40+ Stock 125 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 R Sam Clark 126 0 0 1 25 3 16 2 20 2 20 1 25 2 20

2 Rick Podlas 113 4 13 4 13 2 20 2 20 5 11 3 16 4 13 7 7

3 Rick Glover 84 0 5 11 5 11 5 11 4 13 4 13 3 16 6 9

4 Joe Shallow 83 2 20 3 16 0 0 0 5 11 2 20 3 16

5 Juan Villasmil 81 3 16 2 20 0 7 7 1 25 0 0 4 13

6 Scott Stump 75 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 25

7 Barton Kaaber 47 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 5 11 5 11

8 Eliot R Rosado 28 0 0 0 0 3 16 6 9 0 8 3

9 Stan Miller 26 0 0 4 13 4 13 0 0 0 0

10 Diego Villegas 25 0 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0

11 Steven LaBarre 16 0 0 6 9 0 0 7 7 0 0

12 Tim Cassese  11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Ben Matheson 9 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0

14 Bent Kaaber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Monkey-Bike TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Alex Moorhead 151 0 1 25 2 20 3 16 2 20 1 25 2 20 1 25

2 Matthew Mendez 142 1 25 3 16 3 16 1 25 4 13 2 20 5 11 3 16

3 Ryan Fagan 85 0 2 20 4 13 2 20 3 16 3 16 0 0

4 John-Paul Craig 68 0 5 11 5 11 4 13 5 11 6 9 4 13 0

5 Joe Shallow 52 3 16 4 13 0 0 0 7 7 3 16 0 0

6 Devon Houston 26 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 4 13

7 Zachary Demboske  25 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 0

8 Dane White 25 0 0 0 0 1 25 0 0 0

9Clarence Randall /Joseph (Racer) Randall 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 0

10 Andrew Engelmann 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 David Hugh 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

12 Andrew Grafton 13 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Shane Howard 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Jacob Sousa 11 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0

15 Justin Bellville 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

16 Jason Timpone 9 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0

17 Keith Woolard 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

18 Michael Turner  7 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0

19 Nicholas Souza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 MATTHEW DEXTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Stephanie Labarga 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



22 Natasha Alcegueire 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Stock 125 TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Julian Correa 172 7 7 1 25 2 20 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 20 1 25

2 Avery Dreher 166 2 20 2 20 1 25 2 20 2 20 2 20 1 25 3 16

3 Rick Podlas 77 4 13 0 0 4 13 4 13 4 13 6 9 6 9 7 7

4 R Sam Clark 69 0 0 0 5 11 3 16 4 13 3 16 4 13

5 Rick Glover 50 0 0 6 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 11 6 9

6 Joe Shallow 43 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 4 13 5 11

7 Adam Sturman 42 6 9 5 11 0 0 5 11 5 11 0 0 0

8 Scott Stump 41 1 25 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Nicola Troisi 32 0 0 0 3 16 0 3 16 0 0

10 Owen Granoff 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

11 Stan Miller 20 0 0 5 11 6 9 0 0 0 0

12 Andrew Farkas 13 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Eliot R Rosado 12 0 0 0 0 6 9 9 3 0 0 0

14 Reed Maidhof 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 jonathan price 9 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 JORDON NORWOOD 7 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0

17 Bent Kaaber 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0

18 MATTHEW DEXTER 3 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 0

19 T Awojulu 3 0 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 0

20 Alex Moorhead 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Joseph McCarthy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Lucas Silva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Stephanie Labarga 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Isaac Guibert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

MiniGP Pro - Kids TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Ella Dreher 153 3 16 3 16 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 20 4 13 4 13

2 Damien Montgomery 134 4 13 6 9 2 20 2 20 2 20 1 25 3 16 5 11

3 Julie Podlas 79 6 9 5 11 7 7 3 16 5 11 5 11 5 11 10 3

4 Tyler Cunningham 70 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 2 20

5 Leonidas Guimaraes 67 9 3 11 3 0 4 13 3 16 3 16 7 7 6 9

6 Isaac Woodworth 57 0 9 3 4 13 5 11 0 0 8 3 2 20 7 7

7 Logan Cunnison 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 1 25

8 Dylan Cunningham 47 5 11 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

9 Carter Dreher 28 0 0 0 0 4 13 6 9 9 3 11 3

10 Hayden LaBarre 25 0 0 6 9 0 0 7 7 6 9 0

11 Mark Sepulveda 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Isaiah Lopez 16 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0 0

13 Andrew Weyh 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 8 3 0

14 Nathan Bettencourt 14 7 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0



15 Renzo corleone 13 0 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Joseph Shallow  9 10 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3

17 Bronson Sheen 6 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 3

18 Dylan Marte 3 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 ronnie smith 3 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 0 0

20 Coleman Hall 3 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8

Motard TOT Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts

1 Aaron Ortiz 135 7 7 4 13 1 25 2 20 1 25 0 1 25 2 20

2 Aurelio Casillas 83 2 20 1 25 0 0 0 4 13 0 1 25

3 Jorge Vasco 61 9 3 2 20 0 4 13 0 1 25 0 0

4 Rob Bergollo 59 0 0 2 20 0 2 20 9 3 3 16 0

5 Rodrigo Correa 56 0 0 4 13 5 11 5 11 13 3 5 11 7 7

6 Andres Dorado 45 4 13 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 3 16

7 Lucas Silva 32 3 16 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 0

8 Sean Kelly 25 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Fernando Silva 25 0 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Maikel Perez 22 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 4 13

11 Jose Henao 20 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 0 0

12 Giacomo Manera 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20 0

13 Chris Hall 19 0 0 3 16 0 0 0 12 3 0 0

14 Carlos Henao 16 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0 0

15 simao neto 16 0 0 0 0 0 3 16 0 0

16 Julian Virviescas  13 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 0 0

17 Hector Rivera 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 0

18 Juan Osorio 12 8 3 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Kristofor Ephraimson 12 0 0 0 0 0 11 3 0 6 9

20 Carlos Perez 11 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 istvan paulik 11 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Felix Diego 11 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0

23 Jeriel Alvarez 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

24 Felix Diego 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Diego Villegas 9 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0

26 Samir Suarez 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0

27 Carlos Rivera 6 10 3 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0

28 Julian Virviescas  3 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 0 0


